Name

Acute Care Nurse Practitioner - ANCC
Adult Clinical Nurse Specialist
Advanced Forensic Nursing

Adult-Gerontology Acute Care Nurse Practitioner
Adult-Gerontology Clinical Nurse Specialist-Board Certified

Advanced Genetics Nursing

Adult-Gerontology Primary Care Nurse Practitioner

Adult Nurse Practitioner - ANCC

Advanced Public Health Nurse (Public/Community Health Clinical Nurse Specialist - PHCNS-

BC prior to 2008)
Advanced Public Health Nursing

Advanced Diabetes Management for Clinical Nurse Specialist & Nurse Practitioner

Clinical Nurse Specialist, Core
Emergency Nurse Practitioner

Family Nurse Practitioner - ANCC
Gerontological Clinical Nurse Specialist

Gerontological Nurse Practitioner - ANCC

Clinical Nurse Specialist in Home Health Nursing

Nurse Executive, Advanced (Certified Nurse Administration - CNAA,BC prior to 2008)
Nurse Executive (Certified Nurse Administration - CNA,BC prior to 2008)

Pediatric Clinical Nurse Specialist

Clinical Nurse Specialist Public Community Health

Adult Psychiatric & Mental Health Clinical Nurse Specialist
Clinical Nurse Specialist Child & Adolescent

Child & Adolescent Clinical Nurse Specialist

Adult Psychiatric & Mental Health Nurse Practitioner
Family Psychiatric & Mental Health Nurse Practitioner

Pediatric Nurse Practitioner

Pediatric Primary Care Nurse Practitioner

Ambulatory Care Nursing
Cardiac Rehabilitation Nurse
Cardiac/Vascular Nurse
Case Management Nurse

Credential
ACNP-BC
ACNS-BC
AFN-BC
AGACNP-BC
AGCNS-BC
AGN-BC
AGPCNP-BC
ANP-BC

APHN-BC
APHN-BC
BC-ADM
CNS-BC
ENP-BC
FNP-BC
GCNS-BC
GNP-BC
HHCNS-BC
NEA-BC
NE-BC
PCNS-BC
PHCNS-BC
PMHCNS-BC
PMHCNS-BC
PMHCNS-BC
PMHNP-BC
PMHNP-BC
PNP-BC
PPCNP-BC
RN-BC
RN-BC
RN-BC
RN-BC

Certifying Body

American Nurses Credentialing Center
American Nurses Credentialing Center
American Nurses Credentialing Center
American Nurses Credentialing Center
American Nurses Credentialing Center
American Nurses Credentialing Center
American Nurses Credentialing Center
American Nurses Credentialing Center

American Nurses Credentialing Center
American Nurses Credentialing Center
American Nurses Credentialing Center
American Nurses Credentialing Center
American Nurses Credentialing Center
American Nurses Credentialing Center
American Nurses Credentialing Center
American Nurses Credentialing Center
American Nurses Credentialing Center
American Nurses Credentialing Center
American Nurses Credentialing Center
American Nurses Credentialing Center
American Nurses Credentialing Center
American Nurses Credentialing Center
American Nurses Credentialing Center
American Nurses Credentialing Center
American Nurses Credentialing Center
American Nurses Credentialing Center
American Nurses Credentialing Center
American Nurses Credentialing Center
American Nurses Credentialing Center
American Nurses Credentialing Center
American Nurses Credentialing Center
American Nurses Credentialing Center

Active From
2/4/2009
2/4/2009

1/29/2015
4/1/2013

1/29/2015
4/1/2013
2/4/2009

2/4/2009
2/9/2009
2/4/2009
2/4/2009
1/29/2015
2/4/2009
2/4/2009
2/4/2009
2/4/2009
2/4/2009
2/4/2009
2/4/2009
2/4/2009
2/4/2009
2/4/2009
2/9/2009
2/4/2009
2/4/2009
2/4/2009
12/23/2014
2/4/2009
2/4/2009
2/4/2009
2/4/2009



Name

Certified General Nursing Practice
College Health Nurse
Gerontological Nurse

High Risk Perinatal

Home Health Nurse

Informatics Nurse

Maternal Child Nursing
Medical-Surgical Registered Nurse
National Healthcare Disaster Professional
Pain Management Nurse

Pediatric Nurse

Perinatal Nurse

Psychiatric & Mental Health Nurse
School Nurse

Community Health Nurse

Nursing Professional Development
Certified Vascular Nurse

Faith Community Nursing
Hemostasis Nursing
Rheumatology Nursing

School Nurse Practitioner

Credential
RN-BC
RN-BC
RN-BC
RN-BC
RN-BC
RN-BC
RN-BC
RN-BC
NHDP-BC
RN-BC
RN-BC
RN-BC
RN-BC
RN-BC
RN-BC
RN-BC
RN-BC
RN-BC
RN-BC
RN-BC
SNP-BC

Certifying Body

American Nurses Credentialing Center
American Nurses Credentialing Center
American Nurses Credentialing Center
American Nurses Credentialing Center
American Nurses Credentialing Center
American Nurses Credentialing Center
American Nurses Credentialing Center
American Nurses Credentialing Center
American Nurses Credentialing Center
American Nurses Credentialing Center
American Nurses Credentialing Center
American Nurses Credentialing Center
American Nurses Credentialing Center
American Nurses Credentialing Center
American Nurses Credentialing Center
American Nurses Credentialing Center
American Nurses Credentialing Center
American Nurses Credentialing Center
American Nurses Credentialing Center
American Nurses Credentialing Center
American Nurses Credentialing Center

Active From
2/4/2009
2/4/2009
2/4/2009
2/4/2009
2/4/2009
2/4/2009
2/4/2009
2/4/2009
6/2/2017
2/4/2009
2/4/2009
2/4/2009
2/4/2009
2/4/2009
2/4/2009
2/4/2009
4/16/2014
1/29/2015
6/10/2016
6/10/2016

1/6/2010
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