Name	Credential	Certifying Body	Active From
Acute Care Nurse Practitioner - ANCC	ACNP-BC	American Nurses Credentialing Center	2/4/2009
Adult Clinical Nurse Specialist	ACNS-BC	American Nurses Credentialing Center	2/4/2009
Advanced Forensic Nursing	AFN-BC	American Nurses Credentialing Center	1/29/2015
Adult-Gerontology Acute Care Nurse Practitioner	AGACNP-BC	American Nurses Credentialing Center	4/1/2013
Adult-Gerontology Clinical Nurse Specialist-Board Certified	AGCNS-BC	American Nurses Credentialing Center	
Advanced Genetics Nursing	AGN-BC	American Nurses Credentialing Center	1/29/2015
Adult-Gerontology Primary Care Nurse Practitioner	AGPCNP-BC	American Nurses Credentialing Center	4/1/2013
dult Nurse Practitioner - ANCC Advanced Public Health Nurse (Public/Community Health Clinical Nurse Specialist - PHC۱	ANP-BC NS-	American Nurses Credentialing Center	2/4/2009
C prior to 2008)	APHN-BC	American Nurses Credentialing Center	2/4/2009
dvanced Public Health Nursing	APHN-BC	American Nurses Credentialing Center	2/9/2009
dvanced Diabetes Management for Clinical Nurse Specialist & Nurse Practitioner	BC-ADM	American Nurses Credentialing Center	2/4/2009
linical Nurse Specialist, Core	CNS-BC	American Nurses Credentialing Center	2/4/2009
mergency Nurse Practitioner	ENP-BC	American Nurses Credentialing Center	1/29/201
amily Nurse Practitioner - ANCC	FNP-BC	American Nurses Credentialing Center	2/4/2009
erontological Clinical Nurse Specialist	GCNS-BC	American Nurses Credentialing Center	2/4/2009
erontological Nurse Practitioner - ANCC	GNP-BC	American Nurses Credentialing Center	2/4/2009
linical Nurse Specialist in Home Health Nursing	HHCNS-BC	American Nurses Credentialing Center	2/4/2009
urse Executive, Advanced (Certified Nurse Administration - CNAA, BC prior to 2008)	NEA-BC	American Nurses Credentialing Center	2/4/2009
urse Executive (Certified Nurse Administration - CNA, BC prior to 2008)	NE-BC	American Nurses Credentialing Center	2/4/2009
ediatric Clinical Nurse Specialist	PCNS-BC	American Nurses Credentialing Center	2/4/2009
linical Nurse Specialist Public Community Health	PHCNS-BC	American Nurses Credentialing Center	2/4/2009
dult Psychiatric & Mental Health Clinical Nurse Specialist	PMHCNS-BC	American Nurses Credentialing Center	2/4/2009
inical Nurse Specialist Child & Adolescent	PMHCNS-BC	American Nurses Credentialing Center	2/4/2009
hild & Adolescent Clinical Nurse Specialist	PMHCNS-BC	American Nurses Credentialing Center	2/9/2009
dult Psychiatric & Mental Health Nurse Practitioner	PMHNP-BC	American Nurses Credentialing Center	2/4/2009
amily Psychiatric & Mental Health Nurse Practitioner	PMHNP-BC	American Nurses Credentialing Center	2/4/2009
ediatric Nurse Practitioner	PNP-BC	American Nurses Credentialing Center	2/4/2009
ediatric Primary Care Nurse Practitioner	PPCNP-BC	American Nurses Credentialing Center	12/23/2014
mbulatory Care Nursing	RN-BC	American Nurses Credentialing Center	2/4/2009
ardiac Rehabilitation Nurse	RN-BC	American Nurses Credentialing Center	2/4/2009
ardiac/Vascular Nurse	RN-BC	American Nurses Credentialing Center	2/4/2009
ase Management Nurse	RN-BC	American Nurses Credentialing Center	2/4/2009

Name	Credential	Certifying Body	Active From
Certified General Nursing Practice	RN-BC	American Nurses Credentialing Center	2/4/2009
College Health Nurse	RN-BC	American Nurses Credentialing Center	2/4/2009
Gerontological Nurse	RN-BC	American Nurses Credentialing Center	2/4/2009
High Risk Perinatal	RN-BC	American Nurses Credentialing Center	2/4/2009
Home Health Nurse	RN-BC	American Nurses Credentialing Center	2/4/2009
Informatics Nurse	RN-BC	American Nurses Credentialing Center	2/4/2009
Maternal Child Nursing	RN-BC	American Nurses Credentialing Center	2/4/2009
Medical-Surgical Registered Nurse	RN-BC	American Nurses Credentialing Center	2/4/2009
National Healthcare Disaster Professional	NHDP-BC	American Nurses Credentialing Center	6/2/2017
Pain Management Nurse	RN-BC	American Nurses Credentialing Center	2/4/2009
Pediatric Nurse	RN-BC	American Nurses Credentialing Center	2/4/2009
Perinatal Nurse	RN-BC	American Nurses Credentialing Center	2/4/2009
Psychiatric & Mental Health Nurse	RN-BC	American Nurses Credentialing Center	2/4/2009
School Nurse	RN-BC	American Nurses Credentialing Center	2/4/2009
Community Health Nurse	RN-BC	American Nurses Credentialing Center	2/4/2009
Nursing Professional Development	RN-BC	American Nurses Credentialing Center	2/4/2009
Certified Vascular Nurse	RN-BC	American Nurses Credentialing Center	4/16/2014
Faith Community Nursing	RN-BC	American Nurses Credentialing Center	1/29/2015
Hemostasis Nursing	RN-BC	American Nurses Credentialing Center	6/10/2016
Rheumatology Nursing	RN-BC	American Nurses Credentialing Center	6/10/2016
School Nurse Practitioner	SNP-BC	American Nurses Credentialing Center	1/6/2010